Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Lenihan - (798062) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.26
2:29.49
2:30.02
2:34.34
2:36.46
2:43.10
2:46.61
2:46.70
2:57.98
3:06.85
3:09.84
3:37.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.26
2:30.02
2:29.49
2:34.34
2:36.46
2:43.10
2:46.61
2:46.70
2:57.98
3:06.85

3:09.84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
394
390
358
344
303
284
284
233
201
192
128

WA Pts

457
390
394
358
344
303
284
284
233
201
192

Round

Round

F

Date

16/10/16
29/11/15
14/02/16
23/11/14
19/10/14
15/03/14
01/12/13
27110113
10/03/13
25/11/12
21/10/112
20/11/11

Date

16/10/16
14/02/16
29/11/15
23/11/14
19/10/14
15/03/14
01/12/13
27/10/13
10/03/13
25/11/12
21/10/112

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016
Bexley Short Course Open

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships
Surrey County Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Bexley Short Course Open

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships
Surrey County Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Venue

Kingswood
Bexleyheath
Guildford
Guildford
Carshalton
Guildford
Horsham
Carshalton
Guildford
Horsham
South Croydon

Epsom

Venue

Kingswood
Guildford
Bexleyheath
Guildford
Carshalton
Guildford
Horsham
Carshalton
Guildford
Horsham

South Croydon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Club Swam Under

Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:37.14 128 20/11/11 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Epsom Sutton Cheam 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



