Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Lenihan - (798062) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.26	457	F	16/10/16	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016	Kingswood	Sutton Cheam	4
2:29.49	394	Н	29/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
2:30.02	390	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	2
2:34.34	358	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	2
2:36.46	344		19/10/14	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:43.10	303	F	15/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	2
2:46.61	284	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Sutton Cheam	3
2:46.70	284		27/10/13	Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:57.98	233	F	10/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	2
3:06.85	201	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Sutton Cheam	3
3:09.84	192		21/10/12	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships	South Croydon	Sutton Cheam	4
3:37.14	128		20/11/11	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships	Epsom	Sutton Cheam	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.26	457	F	16/10/16	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016	Kingswood	Sutton Cheam	4
2:30.02	390	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	2
2:29.49	394	Н	29/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
2:34.34	358	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	2
2:36.46	344		19/10/14	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:43.10	303	F	15/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	2
2:46.61	284	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Sutton Cheam	3
2:46.70	284		27/10/13	Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships	Carshalton	Sutton Cheam	4
2:57.98	233	F	10/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Sutton Cheam	2
3:06.85	201	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Sutton Cheam	3
3:09.84 yright 2024	192 1		21/10/12	Sutton & Cheam Club Championships	South Croydon	Sutton Cheam Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEN

20/11/11 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Epsom

Sutton Cheam

3:37.14 128

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS